
______________ 
PAIMI ADVISORY COUNCIL (PAC)  

Membership List 2023 

 

T.J. Bradley (Co-chair) 
Tjbradley2018@gmail.com 
 
Nell Brimmer  
knbrimmer@gmail.com 
 
Alyssa Burden 
alyssa.burden@scamhc.org 
 
Jeremy Fletcher 
jcf@vetsrecover.org 
 
Brian Fluker 
bfluker017@gmail.com 
 
Kate McGee (Recording Secretary) 
crimsonkate90@gmail.com 
 
Charisse Parker (Chair) 
wingsacrossalwarmline@gmail.com 
 
Lisa Powell 
lzp0027@auburn.edu 

Morgan Schaffer 
mschaffer@hhsal.org 
 
Brian Smith 
bksmith@jbsmha.com 
 
Julia Sosa 
sosaj363@gmail.com 
 
Shelly Standridge 
hoodshelly@hotmail.com 
 
Natasha Underwood 
nmunderwood79@gmail.com 
 
Brenda Wallace 
Brenda.bieber@gmail.com 
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